Proil‘i‘)if EOO‘_'\' O\ﬂ

| iie)e O C
0 ‘ AND HIGHWAYS
: ' BF PUBLIC WORKS
- mggxcs OF THE SECRETARY |
MANILA

MAR 05 2000
MEMORANDUM

MARK A, VILLAR
Secretary

pectfull forwarded is the memorandum dated
fIi.t:esgional ly>lrector, DPWH-REGION III, requesting for the modificati

2020 GAA, to wit:

As per GAA/Original |
Project Description
UACS No. 310104100178000

Project ID: P00401340LZ

FOR :

January 31, 2020 of ROSELLER A. TOLENTINO,
on of project under the FY

As Modified

001 : Ensure Safe and Reliable National Road System 001 : Ensure Safe and Reliable National Road System
Asset Preservation — Rehabilitation/Reconstruction/ Asset Preservation — Rehabilitation/Reconstruction/
Upgrading of Damaged Paved Roads — Primary Roads | Upgrading of Damaged Paved Roads — Primary Roads |

45 =

Manila North Rd — K0044 + 500 — K0048 + 572, / Manila North Rd — K0D44 + 500 — K0047 +024
K0050 + 328 — K0050 + 700

Physical Target Unit Cost Allocation (P) Physical Target Unit Cost Estimated Cost
CW-1 - CW-1 -
Reconstruction to Reconstruction to
Concrete r 73;2:?('?3 P 130,757,500 Concrete = 73::,2('"1]94 P 130,757,500
Pavement/ : Pavement/ :
/ 10.184 lane Km. /| 10.1898 lane Km.
EAO - P 4,742,500 EAO - P 4,742,500
Total: | P 135,500,000 Total: | P 135,500,000
Justification:

« Change in Station Limit to priositize the total reconstruction of the four (4) lane carriageway

» Increase in Physical Target in accordance with the approved Program of Works and Detailed
Engineering Design

o Decrease in unit cost was derived from the unit price consolidated based on 4'" Quarter of
CMPD 2019

Based on our evaluation, the submitted request for modification of the said project is in order; hence,
approval hereof is recommended.

Regions I, II, III, IV-A, V and CAR

. APPROVEB/ DISAPPROVED:
MARK A, VILCRC——

Secretary

2.1 ETP/LTR



